

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 402 OF 2002

SUBBUSINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bring on record subsequent event  
and with office report)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.Raghunath, Adv.for  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call this matter tomorrow, the 12th February, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master